

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-5	5907	Version:	1	Name:	Preliminary Solid Waste A 2025	ssessment Resolution
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/8/2	2024			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2024			Final action:	6/6/2024	
Title:	*Relating to the collection and disposal of solid waste in Key West, Florida; Describing the method of assessing solid waste costs against assessed property located within the City of Key West; Determining the solid waste cost and the solid waste service assessments; Directing the preparation of an assessment roll; Authorizing a public hearing and directing the provision of notice thereof.						
Sponsors:	Albe	ert Childress					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
							Result

*Relating to the collection and disposal of solid waste in Key West, Florida; Describing the method of assessing solid waste costs against assessed property located within the City of Key West; Determining the solid waste cost and the solid waste service assessments; Directing the preparation of an assessment roll; Authorizing a public hearing and directing the provision of notice thereof.